
                                                           

   

            MAA-232 Revised 2/23/23 

 

MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATION 

BID OPENING RESULTS 

 

 

MAA Contract No.:   MAA-MC-25-014                                                                                                                           Bid Opening Date:  4/3/2024   

 

Title:  Portable Toilet Rental and Cleaning Services at BWI Thurgood Marshall Airport                                      Time Bids Due:  10:00:00 a.m.                              

           

                                                                                                                                                                                              Bids Opened:     11:00:00 a.m. 
  

Order 

Bid 

Received 

Name of Company 

 

Total 

Price 

Resultant 

Order 

1 
Walter Services Inc. 

Grantville, PA 
$406,230.00 1 

 

2 
Pierson Comfort Group 

Ridgley, MD 
$445,323.60 2 

 

3 
Black Hills Maintenance, LLC 

District Heights, MD 
$1,575,320.00  

4 
Bobbys Portable Restrooms 

White Marsh, MD 
$565,350.00  

5 
Mortell Industries, LLC 

Washington, DC 
$753,096.00  

6 
Prosper Solutions, LLC 

Waldorf, MD 
$1,840,104.00  

7 
Hegens Management & Consulting Services 

Washington DC 
$621,499.60  

8 
Globe Sanitation                              

Woodbine, MD 
$457,579.60 3 

9 
A Flush Away 

Rosedale, MD 
$740,850.00  

 

APPARENT LOW BIDDER:  Walter Services Inc.                                                                             Total Bid Price: _$406,230.00_  

 

Bid(s) Opened by:                                                                                                                                     Bid(s) Witnessed by:  


